
 

 

2022 GISA STATE ONE-ACT PLAY RESULTS 
 

CLASS AA 
 

PLAY SCHOOL RANK  

Almost, Maine Augusta Preparatory Day School 1 

Little Women Westminster Christian Academy 2 

Happily Ever After Brandon Hall School 3 

Me and Jezebel Briarwood Academy 4 

Faith County Fullington Academy 5 

The Great Pandemonium Covenant Academy 6 

Every Novel You Read in High School Oak Mountain Academy 7 

The Brother’s Grimm Spectaculathon Mill Springs Academy 8 

A Tuna Christmas Brentwood School 9 

Oh, What a Tangled Web Southwest Georgia Academy 10 

The Women of Blood Wedding Twiggs Academy 11 

12 Angry Jurors LaGrange Academy  

 

 
 

CLASS AA – Performance Awards 

PLAY ROLE STUDENT SCHOOL 

Me and Jezebel 
Bette 

Davis 
Stella Shealy Briarwood 

Every Novel You Read in High School Hubie 
Josephine 

Glass 
Oak Mountain 

Happily Ever After Fairy 
Emily 

Hedgecock 
Brandon Hall 

Almost, Maine Glory 
Mayah 

Nussbaum 
Augusta Pre 

A Tuna Christmas Arles 
Oscar 

Gonzalez 
Brentwood 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CLASS AA – Honorable Mentions 

PLAY ROLE STUDENT SCHOOL 

Happily Ever After Prince Satya Patel Brandon Hall 

Little Women Jo March Izalou Morecraft 
Westminster 

Christian 

Twelve Angry Jurors Juror #10 Lucah Prophet LaGrange 

Every Novel You Read in High 

School 
Pamona Noelle Eckstein Oak Mountain 

A Tuna Christmas Thurston Jon Alston Lewis Brentwood 

Almost, Maine Randy Charlie Dees Augusta Prep 

Almost, Maine Chad Seth Suykerbuyk Augusta Prep 

The Women of Blood Wedding Angel Rachel Stevens Twiggs 

Faith County Violet Claire Bentley Fullington 

Almost, Maine East Ethan Fender Augusta Prep 

 



 

 

2022 GISA STATE ONE-ACT PLAY RESULTS 

 

CLASS AAA 
 

PLAY SCHOOL RANK 

Peter and The Star Catcher Brookstone School 1 

Matilda, The Musical Lakeview Academy 2 

Black Comedy Atlanta Girls’ School 3 

Peter/Wendy Deerfield-Windsor School 4 

The Elephant’s Graveyard First Presbyterian Day School 5 

These Shining Lives Valwood School 6 

Clue: High School Edition Westminster Schools, Augusta 7 

Just A High School Play Mount de Sales Academy 8 

Back Cover Pinewood Christian Academy 9 

9 Worst Break-ups of All Time Bulloch Academy 10 

 

 
 

CLASS AAA – Performance Awards 

PLAY ROLE STUDENT SCHOOL 

Black Comedy Brindsley 
Pixley 

Marquardt 
Atlanta Girls’ 

Elephant’s Graveyard Clown Declan Myers First Presb. Day 

Peter and The Star Catcher Stache Peyton Wells Brookstone 

Clue: High School Edition 
Mrs. 

Peacock 
Arden Pantsari Westminster, Aug. 

Matilda, The Musical Trunchball Ian Johnson Lakeview 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CLASS AAA – Honorable Mentions 

PLAY ROLE STUDENT SCHOOL 

9 Worst Break-ups of All Time Elijah Henry Hawkins Bulloch 

Back Cover MadisonNow Julia Hethcox Pinewood 

These Shining Lives Catherine 
Annabel 

Musgrove 
Valwood 

These Shining Lives Charlotte Bry Harsey Valwood 

Black Comedy Miss Furnival Ellie Tinley Atlanta Girls’ 

Peter/Wendy Wendy Bridges Pierce Deerfield-Windsor 

Peter/Wendy Peter Pan Lily Kate Castle Deerfield-Windsor 

Just a High School Play Poet Gayle Chris Moore Mount de Sales 

Elephant’s Graveyard 
Young 

Townsperson 
Ella Washburn First Presby. Day 

Peter and The Star Catcher Molly Aster AK Jones Brookstone  

 


